
310 商品名：

販売者：

基本的事項

栄養成分表示

All Natural Dietary Supplement
Blended with Deep Ocean Water
Spirulina Cultivated off Kumejima
Island, Okinawa

SPIRULINA　100% is a natural health
food made from blue-green algae and
contains over 30 beneficial nutrients.
It Provides an excellent balance of
minerals and vitamins including beta-
carotene, Calcium, Magnesium and
Chlorophyll.
Spirulina　100% has been blended
with 10% of Deep Ocean Water

許可番号： SPIRULINA100％　Extra 10% Deep Ocean Water Spirulina Blended

ジャパン・アルジェ 株式会社

製品パッケージ写真
表示予定

Name Spirulina Food

Raw
Materials

Spirulina Powder

Contents 150g （200mg×750 tablets）

Storage
Conditions

Avoid heat, high humidity and direct sunlight. Keep
cool.

製品についての説明等 Manufacturer Jaoan Algae Co., Ltd. T
2F Crystal Tower 2-14-5 Kamiosaki Shinagawa-
ku Tokyo

―

Nutritional Ingredient Table per 100g

―

Distributor IMI Lifestyle Products Pte Ltd
1001 Jalan Bukit Merah #05-02 Singapore 159455

385kcal

63.8ｇ

7.4ｇ

15.7ｇ

617ｍｇ

471ｍｇ

69.4ｍｇ

1.62ｇ

301ｍｇ

2.86ｍｇ

0.55ｍｇ

5.81ｍｇ

9.0μｇ

1.22ｇ

2.9ｐｐｍ

0ｍｇ

119,000μｇ

2.29ｍｇ

3.56ｍｇ

0.76ｍｇ

0.29ｍｇ

9.0ｍｇ

14ｍｇ

0.21ｍｇ

1.16ｍｇ

34.6μｇ

1,190μｇ

30μｇ

84ｍｇ

1.13ｇ

with 10% of Deep Ocean Water
Spirulina. Japan Algae CO., Ltd.
successfully developed this high
grade Spirulina from many years of
research, experience and the
application of high-level technology.
The Deep Ocean Water Spirulina has
a higher nutrient content due to the
richness and alkalinity of the deep
ocean water off Kumejima Island,
Okinawa, Japan.
We recommend it to People who
want to enjoy good health every day.

This product is manufactured in the
JIHFS health food GMP certified
factory. The JIHFS GMP Standard
conforms to the Health Food GMP
Guideline of the Japanese Ministry of
Health,Labour and Welfare.

Calories

Protein

Fat

Carbohydrate

Sodium

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

Magunesium

Zinc

Copper

Manganese

Selenium

Phosphorus

Chromium

Iodine

β‐Carotene

Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B6

Vitamin K2

その他の
主要成分含有量

Inositol

γ‐Linolenic Acid

Vitamin B12

Vitamin E

Niacin

Folic Acid

Pantothenic acid

Biotin

Vitamin K1

1.14ｇLinoleic Acid

JIHFS GMPマーク[310]　　　1 / 2 更新日：2012/8/10



369ｍｇ

6,480ｍｇ

858ｍｇ

成分表示に
　　　関する備考

お召し上がり方

取り扱いの注意

Phycocyanin

Chlorophyll a

This is from the Certificate of Analysis tested by Japan Food
Research Laboratories, authorized by the Japanese Government.

Recommended Dosage : Please take 6-20 tablets per day with
water.

Please seal up the cap tightly once opened and consume it
immediately.
If Spirulina disagrees with you, please stop taking Spirulina.

Keep dietary balance, based on staple food, main food and
accompaniment.

Total carotenoids

JIHFS GMPマーク[310]　　　2 / 2 更新日：2012/8/10


