許可番号: 310 SPIRULINA100% Extra 10% Deep Ocean Water Spirulina Blended 商品名:

販売者: ジャパン・アルジェ 株式会社

製品パッケージ写真 表示予定

製品についての説明等

All Natural Dietary Supplement Blended with Deep Ocean Water Spirulina Cultivated off Kumejima Island, Okinawa

SPIRULINA 100% is a natural health food made from blue-green algae and contains over 30 beneficial nutrients. It Provides an excellent balance of minerals and vitamins including betacarotene, Calcium, Magnesium and Chlorophyll.

Spirulina 100% has been blended with 10% of Deep Ocean Water Spirulina. Japan Algae CO., Ltd. successfully developed this high grade Spirulina from many years of research, experience and the application of high-level technology. The Deep Ocean Water Spirulina has a higher nutrient content due to the richness and alkalinity of the deep ocean water off Kumejima Island, Okinawa, Japan.

We recommend it to People who want to enjoy good health every day.

This product is manufactured in the JIHFS health food GMP certified factory. The JIHFS GMP Standard conforms to the Health Food GMP Guideline of the Japanese Ministry of Health, Labour and Welfare.

基本的事項	Name	Spirulina Food
	Raw Materials	Spirulina Powder
	Contents	150g (200mg×750 tablets)
	Storage Conditions	Avoid heat, high humidity and direct sunlight. Keep cool.
	Manufacturer	Jaoan Algae Co., Ltd. T 2F Crystal Tower 2-14-5 Kamiosaki Shinagawa- ku Tokyo
	51	_
	Distributor	IMI Lifestyle Products Pte Ltd 1001 Jalan Bukit Merah #05-02 Singapore 159455

栄養成分表示	Nutritional Ingredient Table per 10	0g
	Calories	385kcal
	Protein	63.8g
	Fat	7.4g
	Carbohydrate	15.7g
	Sodium	617mg
	Calcium	471mg
	Iron	69.4mg
	Potassium	1.62g
	Magunesium	301mg
	Zinc	2.86mg
	Copper	0.55mg
	Manganese	5.81mg
	Selenium	9.0μ g
	Phosphorus	1.22g
	Chromium	2.9ppm
	Iodine	0mg
	eta -Carotene	$119,000\mu{ m g}$
	Vitamin B1	2.29mg
	Vitamin B2	3.56mg
	Vitamin B6	0.76mg
	Vitamin B12	0.29mg
	Vitamin E	9.0mg
	Niacin	14mg
	Folic Acid	0.21mg
	Pantothenic acid	1.16mg
	Biotin	$34.6\mu\mathrm{g}$
	Vitamin K1	$1,190\mu$ g
	Vitamin K2	$30\mu\mathrm{g}$
その他の	Inositol	84mg
主要成分含有量	γ -Linolenic Acid	1.13g
	Linoleic Acid	1.14g

	Total carotenoids 369mg Phycocyanin 6,480mg Chlorophyll a 858mg
成分表示に 関する備考	This is from the Certificate of Analysis tested by Japan Food Research Laboratories, authorized by the Japanese Government.
お召し上がり方	Recommended Dosage: Please take 6-20 tablets per day with water.
取り扱いの注意	Please seal up the cap tightly once opened and consume it immediately. If Spirulina disagrees with you, please stop taking Spirulina. Keep dietary balance, based on staple food, main food and accompaniment.

JIHFS GMPマーク[310] 2 / 2 更新日:2012/8/10